— 314 Runda
_ ) Wyscigowych Samochodowych
Mistrzostw Polski

_— 28-29.08.2020
TOR POZNAN Tor ,POZNAN" TOR POZNAN

WSMP 2 DN1, DN2 - RACE 2
Sort by position Laptimes
Lap Laptime Timestamp Lap Laptime Timestamp Lap Laptime Timestamp
Po. 1 - # 27 KASMIERCZAK P. - Suzuki Swift sz;c;gz; 10 2:04.272 11:57:11.866 7 2:06.459 11:51:03.840
1 2:06.993 11:38:29.474 11 2:04.508 11:59:16.374 8 2:03.712 11:53:07.552
2 2:02.009 11:40:31.483 9 2:04.404 11:55:11.956
3 2:02.068 11:42:33.551 Po-4-#32CZYZA. - Kia Picanto + ;gf(;;;t 10 2:04.804 11:57:16.760
4 2:02.916 11:44:36.467 1 2:09.647 11:38:31.053 11 2:03.975 11:59:20.735
s 5:02.557 11:46:39.024 2 2:04.034 11:40:35.087
6 2:01.781 11:48:40.805 3 2:04.048 11:42:39.135  Po. 7 - #16 SCHAYER ). - Kia Picanto +37.378
; 501637 11:50:42.442 4 2:04.125 11:44:43.260 1 2:08.651 11:38:31.502
g 2:01.363 11:52:43.805 5 2:04.459 11:46:47.719 2 2:04.254 11:40:35.756
5 B—— 11:50:44.508 6 2:04.832 11:48:52.551 3 2:04.434 11:42:40.190
10 201477 11:56:46.005 7 2:05.036 11:50:57.587 4 2:04.405 11:44:44.595
1 Byep— Y p—— 8 2:05.067 11:53:02.654 5 2:05.196 11:46:49.791
9 2:04.657 11:55:07.311 6 2:07.407 11:48:57.198
Po. 2 - # 14 CIESIGLKA M. - Fiat Seicento . (D)'{f;{szt 10 2:04.391 11:57:11.702 7 2:06.504 11:51:03.702
1 2:08.677 11:38:29.629 11 2:05.181 11:59:16.883 8 2:05.465 11:53:09.167
) 2:02.798 11:40:32.427 9 2:05.306 11:55:14.473
3 2:01.351 11:42:33.778  POo.5-#37 GHANY M. - Fiat Seicento i glfggg 10 2:05.530 11:57:20.003
4 2:02.842 11:44:36.620 1 2:09.000 11:38:29.247 11 2:05.179 11:59:25.182
5 5.03.045 11:46:39.665 2 2:05.304 11:40:34.551
. 201,950 114841615 3 2:03.680 11:42:38.231  Po. 8 - # 38 SZKUDLAREK M. - Fiat Cinquecer , 50 sy
; 5:01.974 11:50:43.589 4 2:03.654 11:44:41.885 1 2:10.998 11:38:36.373
8 2:00.836 11:52:44.425 5 2:02.727 11:46:44.612 2 2:06.736 11:40:43.109
9 2:00.878 11:54:45.303 6 2:13.517 11:48:58.129 3 2:04.789 11:42:47.898
10 5:01.969 11:56:47 272 7 2:05.809 11:51:03.938 4 2:05.313 11:44:53.211
" 201574 11:58.48.846 8 2:02.857 11:53:06.795 5 2:05.572 11:46:58.783
9 2:05.289 11:55:12.084 6 2:04.985 11:49:03.768
Po. 3 - # 86 SOWKA A. - Kia Picanto . g';f;%t 10 2:04.342 11:57:16.426 7 2:05.226 11:51:08.994
1 2:08.617 11:38:31.914 11 2:03.068 11:59:19.494 8 2:04.713 11:53:13.707
) 2:04.171 11:40:36.085 9 2:04.473 11:55:18.180
3 2:04.343 11:42:40.428  Po. 6 - #23 ZAGORSKI F. - Kia Picanto . g';f;;;t 10 2:05.194 11:57:23.374
4 2:04.424 11:44:44.852 1 2:12.031 11:38:34.453 11 2:04.977 11:59:28.351
5 2:05.086 11:46:49.938 2 2:05.581 11:40:40.034
6 9.05.886 11:48:55.84 3 2:04.524 11:42:44.558
7 2:04.259 11:51:00.083 4 2:03.499 11:44:48.057
8 2:04.196 11:53:04.279 5 2:03.343 11:46:51.400
9 2:03.315 11:55:07.594 6 2:05.981 11:48:57.381

Fastest lap: 1:58.299
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— 314 Runda

) Wyscigowych Samochodowych

Mistrzostw Polski ,
28-29.08.2020

TOR POZNAN Tor ,POZNAN" TOR POZNAN

WSMP 2 DN1, DN2 - RACE 2
Sort by position Laptimes
Lap Laptime Timestamp Lap Laptime Timestamp Lap Laptime Timestamp
Po. 9 - # 54 JAKUBIAK G. - Fiat Cinquecento , o013 10 2:04.704 11:57:25.115  pg 15 # 12 CIESIOLKA K. - Fiat Seicento . Pt
1 2:08.897 11:38:34.325 1 2:04.610 11:59:29.725 1 2:04.478 11:38:24.163
2 2:05.597 11:40:39.922 2 1:58.852 11:40:23.015
3 2:06.167 11:42:46.089  Po.12-#19 LANDENBERG B. - Kia Picanto 1Iilgsﬁ7rs7t 3 1:58.299 11:42:21.314
4 2:05.217 11:44:51.306 1 2:10.519 11:38:35.062 4 1:58.646 11:44:19.960
5 2:05.528 11:46:56.834 2 R0 I 5 2:02.192 11:46:22.152
6 205796 11.49:02.630 3 2:06.465 11:43:04.932
7 2:05.742 11:51:08.372 4 2:06.938 11:45:11870  po_ 16 - # 39 KOZA T. - Suzuki Swift i ret
8 2:04.484 11:53:12.856 5 2:06.708 11:47:18.578 1 2:11.355 11:38:35.514
9 2:05.192 11:55:18.048 & ZUSEEE RS2
10 50571 115723767 7 2:07.231 11:51:32.468
11 2:04.848 11:59:28.615 & ZUls LSt
9 2:07.874 11:55:47.486
Po. 10 - # 68 SOWKA M. - Kia Picanto o1 10 2:09.750 11:57:57.236
1 2:10.590 11:38:35.331 11 2:07.145 12:00:04.381
2 2:06.538 11:40:41.869
3 2:05.414 11.42.47 283 Po.13-#1SZKUDLAREK M. - Fiat Seicento "
. 2.05.437 11.44:52.720 1 2:07.432 11:38:30.413
s 506473 11.46:59.193 2 2:04.049 11:40:34.462
. 505,589 11.49:08.782 3 2:04.281 11:42:38.743
7 2:04.702 11:51:09.484 4 2:03.014 11:44:41.757
8 2:08.529 11.53.14.013 5 2:02.743 11:46:44.500
9 2:04.967 11:55:18.980 6 2:12.576 11:48:57.076
10 5.05.050 115724030 7 2:06.159 11:51:03.235
11 2:04.906 11:59:28.936 8 2:03.811 11:53:07.046
o Diff.Fist  Po. 14 - # 35 URBANSKI A. - Fiat Cinquecente 0™
Po. 11 - # 300 tAWSKI P. - Kia Picanto +41.921 +
N 2:08.403 113840 448 1 2:12.344 11:38:37.829
2 2:05.547 11:40:45.995 2 2:11.077 11:40:48.906
3 2:05.010 11:42:51.005 g U Tl
. 205477 11.44:56.482 4 2:08.026 11:45:05.712
5 2:04.777 11:47:01.259 s Z s MRS
. 500944 11.49:06.203 6 2:07.540 11:49:21.084
7 2:04.757 11:51:10.960 7 SElLEE SRS
8 2:04.404 11:53:15.364 8 3:05.269 11:55:38.038
9 2:05.047 11:55:20.411

Fastest lap: 1:58.299
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